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                       ADVISORY COUNCIL ON HISTORIC PRESERVATION 
                          OFFICE OF FEDERAL AGENCY PROGRAMS  
                    FEDERAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SECTON POLICY TEAMS 
 
                         Caroline Hall, Assistant Director for Federal Property Management 

  (202) 606-8524    chall@achp.gov 
 

 
POLICY TEAM CONTACT NAME PHONE/EMAIL 

 
Public Buildings 

Katry Harris* 202-606-8520               kharris@achp.gov 
Kirsten Brinker Kulis 202-606-8517               kkulis@achp.gov 
Najah Duvall-Gabriel 202-606-8585               ngabriel@achp.gov 
Katharine Kerr 202-606-8534               kkerr@achp.gov 

Science, Technology and Engineering Tom McCulloch* 202-606-8554               tmcculloch@achp.gov 
Blythe Semmer 202-606-8552               bsemmer@achp.gov 

 
Defense 

Katharine Kerr* 202-606-8534               kkerr@achp.gov 
Louise Dunford Brodnitz 202-606-8527               lbrodnitz@achp.gov 
Sarah Killinger, AEC 410-436-2527               sarah.killinger@us.army.mil 
Chris Wilson  202-606-8531               cwilson@achp.gov 

Public Lands Stewardship Nancy Brown* 202-606-8582               nbrown@achp.gov 
Tom McCulloch 202-606-8554               tmcculloch@achp.gov 
John Eddins 202-606-8553               jeddins@achp.gov 
Louise Dunford Brodnitz 202-606-8527               lbrodnitz@achp.gov 

Energy Development and 
Transmission 

Tom McCulloch* 202-606-8554               tmcculloch@achp.gov 
Nancy Brown 202-606-8582               nbrown@achp.gov 

 
   *Policy team leader 
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                          OFFICE OF FEDERAL AGENCY PROGRAMS  
                       FEDERAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SECTON POLICY TEAMS 
 
                          Charlene Dwin Vaughn, Assistant Director for Federal Permitting, Licensing and Assistance 
                  (202) 606-8533    cvaughn@achp.gov 

 
 

POLICY TEAM CONTACT NAME PHONE/EMAIL 
 
Transportation 

Carol Legard* 202-606-8522          clegard@achp.gov 
Blythe Semmer 202-606-8552          bsemmer@achp.gov 
Najah Duvall-Gabriel 202-606-8585          ngabriel@achp.gov 

 
 
Planning & Economic Development 

Jaime Loichinger 202-606-8529          jloichinger@achp.gov 
Lee Webb* 202-606-8583          lwebb@achp.gov 
John Eddins 202-606-8553          jeddins@achp.gov 
Katharine Kerr 202-606-8534          kkerr@achp.gov 
Najah Duvall-Gabriel 202-606-8585          ngabriel@achp.gov 

 
Disaster/Homeland Security 

Lydia Kachadoorian* 202-606-8518          lkachadoorian@achp.gov 
Jaime Loichinger 202-606-8529          jloichinger@achp.gov 
Katharine Kerr 202-606-8534          kkerr@achp.gov 

 
Permitting 

John Eddins* 202-606-8553          jeddins@achp.gov 
Tom McCulloch 202-606-8554          tmcculloch@achp.gov 
Louise Dunford Brodnitz 202-606-8527          lbrodnitz@achp.gov 

Public Utilities & Telecommunications Blythe Semmer* 202-606-8552          bsemmer@achp.gov 
 
Banking 

Blythe Semmer* 202-606-8552          bsemmer@achp.gov 
Katharine Kerr 202-606-8534          kkerr@achp.gov 

 
*Policy team leader 


